1050LRNDL 04/15 page 1 of 3
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Xceed LED’s color spectrum is broader and
renders more colors, more accurately than
traditional compact fluorescent fixtures.
Downlighting
Xceed LED 5"
Round Lensed
600lm & 900lm, Low Profile
Light Engine & Trim
Ordering guide
The Complete fixture consists of frame-in kit, light engine and lensed downlight trim. Select each separately.
Frame-in kit Series
1050LRN
Lumens / Dimming Mounting
1050LRN  Lytecaster Xceed LED 5", Round
Frame-in kit for New construction
0609D2  600 lm & 900 lm (nominal) / 277v dimming
06D1  600 lm (nominal) / 120v dimming
09D1  900 lm (nominal) / 120v dimming
 – Preset screws
N Preset nails
Light Engine Series
1050LRN
Lumens* CCT*
1050LRN  Lytecaster Xceed LED 5", Round
Light Engine for New construction
06  600 lm (nominal)*
09  900 lm (nominal)
27 2700 K
30 3000 K*
35 3500 K
Trim Series
1050LRN
Style
DL
Finish / Flange
1050LRN  Lytecaster Xceed LED 5", Round
Trim for New construction
DL Lensed Downlight WB White baffle finish / White flange
CDW Clear diffuse finish / White flange
CDP Clear diffuse finish / Clear diffuse flange
WC White cone finish / White flange
* Light Engines with 600 lm (06) configurations are not available with 3000K (30) CCT options.
1050LRNDL 04/15 page 2 of 3
1050LRNDL Xceed LED 5"
Round Lensed Downlight, New construction, Light Engine / Trim
Dimensions
Trim Features
1. Lower baffle / cone: Injection molded
non-yellowing Polycarbonate plastic trim.
Matte white finish. CD and WD finishes are
a painted metallic coated finish.
2. Lens: 1/8" (6mm) thick high transmission
soda lime glass. Solite texture to reduce
visibility to the LEDs.
3. Finishes: White Baffle / White Flange (WB),
Clear Diffuse Cone / White Flange (CDW),
Clear Diffuse Cone/ Clear Diffuse Flange
(CDP), White Cone/White Flange (WC).
4. Tortiontite springs: Permit easy and fast
installation of trim and assure snug fit on
ceiling.
Light Engine Features
1. LED Board: Utilizes Philips Lumileds LEDs.
2. Optical mixing chamber: Designed to
provide optimal illumination with high
reflectivity aluminum reflector.
3. Securing screws: Springs on frame-in kit
allow fast positioning of Light Engine into
ceiling opening, and captive screws secure
the Light Engine snug to the ceiling.
4. Thermal management: Proprietary heat sink
was developed using the latest in Compu-
tational Fluid Dynamic Software. This opti-
mized thermal design provides an expected
lifetime of 50,000 hours. Cast aluminum
heat sink is painted in black to maximize
heat transfer.
5. Performance: See attached photometric
reports for distribution and efficiency data.